B-235
SMART PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
HIGH STABILITY, LOW DRIFT
PX751 Series
5 inH2O to 6000 psi
� 2-Way Communications,
Remote Troubleshooting,
Reranging, Reconfiguring,

COMMERCIAL GRADE—TYPE “C”
HIGH-PRECISION GRADE—TYPE “P”
ORDERING GUIDE
Standard features include plated carbon steel flange, stainless steel diaphragm, 4 to 20 mA
output with digital signal based on HartTM protocol, glass-filled TFE O-ring and silicone fill fluid.
Ordering Examples: PX751CD-1-B4, smart differential pressure sensor with coplanar flange
and range of -2.5 to 25 inH2O, 2" pipe mounting bracket, $2125 + 50 = $2175.
PX751CG-2-B4, smart gage pressure sensor with coplanar flange and range of
-25 to 250 inH2O, 2" pipe mounting bracket, $1698 + 50 = $1748.
Vacuum to 2000 psi
� Coplanar Flange
� Plated Carbon Steel
Flange
� Stainless Steel
Diaphragm
� 0.075% Accuracy
� 0.25% Long-Term
(5-Year) Stability
� 5-Year Calibration Cycle
PX751P high-precision,
stainless steel
coplanar flange
differential and gage
pressure, $2055, shown
smaller than actual size.
B-239
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE (psi) COMPATIBLE METERS
GAGE PRESSURE
PX751PG-2 $2055 250 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751PG-3 2055 1000 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751PG-4 2055 300 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751PG-5 2055 2000 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
PX751PD-2 $2220 250 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751PD-3 2220 1000 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
COMMERCIAL GRADE—TYPE C
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE URL COMPATIBLE METERS
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
PX751CA-1 $2105 30 psia DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CA-2 2105 150 psia DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CA-3 2105 800 psia DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CA-4 2105 4000 psia DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE
PX751CG-2 $1698 250 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CG-3 1698 1000 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CG-4 1698 300 psig DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CG-5 1698 2000 psig DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
PX751CD-1 $2125 25 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CD-2 1855 250 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CD-3 1855 1000 inH2O DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CD-4 2045 300 psid DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
PX751CD-5 2105 2000 psid DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
COMMERCIAL GRADE—TYPE P AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
SUFFIX PRICE DESCRIPTION
-M $100 Low power 1 to 5 Vdc (not avail. w/haz location cert)
-SS 115 All stainless steel flanges for Type “C”
-IN 128 Inert fill fluid (N/A on CA models)
-B4 50 2" pipe mounting bracket for coplanar flange
-B6 65 2" pipe mounting bracket for H-style transmitters
-M5 250 51⁄2 digit LCD meter
OPTIONS FOR ALL MODELS AND INTEGRAL 2-, 3-, or 5-VALVE MANIFOLDS
Standard features include stainless steel coplanar flange, stainless steel diaphragm, 4 to 20
mA output with digital signal based on HartTM protocol, glass-filled TFE O-ring and silicone fill fluid.
Ordering Examples: PX751PG-3-B4, smart gage pressure sensor with coplanar flange and
range of 10 to 1000 inH2O and 2" pipe mounting bracket, $2055 + 50 = $2105.
2.) PX751PD-3-B4, smart differential pressure sensor with coplanar flange and range of
10 to 1000 inH2O and 2" pipe mounting bracket, $2220 + 50 = $2270.
B-239A
B